
PosNombre Licencia Hex NVHNivelSexoCat.HpuTotal 1ª2ª3ª4ª

1 SUREDA SANDONIS, ALBERT CB36972532 13.9 S M 3 16 44 44

2 GARCIA ALVAREZ, PERE PAU CB65918191 15.0 M M 3 18 42 42

3 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC CB00272104 9.6 M M 2 11 41 41

4 GALDON VILCHES, RAFAEL CB36652101 5.9 S M 2 7 40 40

5 CASALS ORTEGA, MOISES CB36118657 14.3 S M 3 17 38 38

SITJA GUETAS, XAVIER CB07181198 15.9 S M 3 19 38 38

7 GOMEZ SACRISTAN, FELIX CARLOS CB44640765 9.9 S M 2 11 36 36

ESTEVEZ SARROTE, JOSEP MARIA CB00756206 10.6 S M 2 12 36 36

CASAMITJANA AGUILA, JOAN CB34083439 10.9 S M 2 13 36 36

BOSCH BOTA, ESTEVE CB00124870 16.1 M M 3 19 36 36

11 NIETO MASERO, JAVIER CB07086745 8.1 M M 2 9 35 35

BOUTIN , JEROME CB34924003 8.5 S M 2 10 35 35

TRESSERRAS VICENS, MARC CB79181620 8.7 S M 2 10 35 35

GARRIDO REYES, JOSEP CB28641602 10.6 S M 2 12 35 35

ESCRIBA CRESPO, MARCEL CB00123094 11.2 S M 2 13 35 35

ARQUE BARIOS, ALBERT CB07178904 11.7 S M 3 14 35 35

BOMBARDO FORT, JOAN RAMON CB28339709 14.4 M M 3 17 35 35

18 BERENGUEL GONZALEZ, LUIS MIGUEL CB36117233 4.8 S M 2 5 34 34

CRESPO GAGO, JOAN MANEL CB00070761 6.3 S M 2 7 34 34

PUIGJANER PEREZ, XAVIER CB00945081 9.6 M M 2 11 34 34

VILARRASA MARTINEZ, NURIA CB34896548 10.5 M F 2 11 34 34

ADRUBAU SEGURA, MARC CB36956881 14.4 M M 3 17 34 34

TORRAS ROMANS, XAVIER CB36969554 15.8 S M 3 19 34 34

24 ORJUELA PAEZ, MISAEL CB36783898 4.0 S M 1 4 33 33

25 FITO FONT, XAVIER CB00270493 16.0 S M 3 19 32 32

26 PINOS, ALAIN X520624077 11.8 S M 3 14 31 31

AGUILAR LOZANO, JUAN CB00330388 14.7 S M 3 17 31 31

28 BIGAS BONAMUSA, JAUME CB00222868 11.5 S M 3 13 30 30

GUILLAMET TABERNER, PEDRO CB34178534 15.2 S M 3 18 30 30

30 BASCO PORTELLA, MOISES CBB1268846 9.4 S M 2 11 29 29

31 VELILLA LAJUSTICIA, JAVIER 0108887447 4.7 J M 2 5 28 28

ROUSSEAU , SOPHIE CB36963586 14.1 S F 3 15 28 28

33 KERSS, ALISTAIR SCOTT CB34796362 7.2 S M 2 8 27 27

ESPADA ROMERO, CARLOS CB28649889 9.3 S M 2 11 27 27

MORALES ALVAREZ, ANTONIO CB34093260 9.5 S M 2 11 27 27

COLOME PEREZ, JOAN CB44932454 12.1 S M 3 14 27 27

37 MENO VICIANA, MARC CB28339753 14.0 M M 3 17 25 25

38 VILELLA PERICAS, LLUIS CB00501037 13.2 S M 3 16 24 24
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DAMEN , BERNARD CB34418892 15.7 S M 3 19 24 24

40 PEREZ MARTIN, AGUSTIN CB44179916 13.1 S M 3 15 20 20

41 ESQUENA MARCER, JOAN CB66268652 13.5 S M 3 16 18 18

42 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP CB00097253 14.3 S M 3 17 17 17
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1 BERENGUER AMADOR, JAUME CB34963889 28.9 M M 5 35 41 41

2 GARCIA VALLECILLOS, ANGEL CB00640715 18.0 S M 3 21 40 40

BERRETZ , EVELYN CB34418889 22.6 S F 4 25 40 40

4 MALFATTI, PHILIPPE XX04166414 19.0 S M 4 23 37 37

BRADSHAW, MALCOLM AD00882179 19.7 S M 4 24 37 37

6 BALOT BATLLORI, RICARDO CB00964559 26.5 S M 5 32 36 36

7 KURATLE , ROLF CB34419246 17.9 S M 3 21 35 35

8 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL CB07065280 17.5 S M 3 21 34 34

9 RUANO BOU, JORDI CB00064210 18.5 S M 4 22 33 33

IGLESIAS LAZARE, MARINA CB08098667 26.5 S F 5 29 33 33

TORREMADÉ TUXANS, ELISA CB34963888 30.9 M F 5 33 33 33

12 SAGRERA RESES, XAVIER CB96964876 20.1 M M 4 24 32 32

13 NOGAREDA BURCH, MARIONA CB44766452 23.3 S F 4 26 31 31

VILARRASA MARGALEF, JOSEP CB34180154 26.8 S M 5 32 31 31

15 VILA ROSET, JOAN CB44116061 19.1 S M 4 23 30 30

ARTUS MARTORELL, MARTA CB07064215 27.2 S F 5 30 30 30

CALVO BORONAT, JAUME AD00882262 25.8 S M 4 31 30 30

18 VILELLA TORNER, FERRAN CB65900851 24.6 J M 4 30 29 29

MAS CIURO, IMMA CB00376078 37.0 S F 6 33 29 29

MALAGON LOPEZ, GUSTAVO CB00008004 36.0 M M 5 36 29 29

21 ESPAÑOL MOREDA, JAIME CB00321883 36.0 S M 5 36 28 28

22 ESCOLIES MIRO, ALFONSO CB00929802 26.0 S M 4 31 27 27

TAPIA , THIERRY CB36150171 27.7 S M 5 33 27 27

24 ROCA CAMO, ROSA CM02139465 22.1 S F 4 24 26 26

CABALLERO BERNAL, DOLORS CB34654627 26.2 S F 4 29 26 26

PANADES VINYETA, RAMON CB00372778 29.1 S M 5 35 26 26

27 MANERA CASADEMONT, MIGUEL ANGEL CB00992820 20.2 S M 4 24 22 22

ALABAU LLACH, SALVADOR CM02139464 26.5 S M 5 24 22 22

29 MONTERO FOIX, MARIA EUGENIA CB00088284 36.7 S F 6 33 21 21

30 BÖHM, CARLOS CB34223231 19.3 S M 4 23 17 17

31 MEJUTO IGLESIAS, ALBERTO JOSE CB00482256 28.0 M M 5 34 16 16
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1 GALDON VILCHES, RAFAEL CB36652101 5.9 S M 2 7 33 33

2 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC CB00272104 9.6 M M 2 11 30 30

BERENGUEL GONZALEZ, LUIS MIGUEL CB36117233 4.8 S M 2 5 30 30

4 ORJUELA PAEZ, MISAEL CB36783898 4.0 S M 1 4 29 29

5 SUREDA SANDONIS, ALBERT CB36972532 13.9 S M 3 16 28 28

6 CRESPO GAGO, JOAN MANEL CB00070761 6.3 S M 2 7 27 27

7 GOMEZ SACRISTAN, FELIX CARLOS CB44640765 9.9 S M 2 11 26 26

NIETO MASERO, JAVIER CB07086745 8.1 M M 2 9 26 26

9 ESTEVEZ SARROTE, JOSEP MARIA CB00756206 10.6 S M 2 12 25 25

GARRIDO REYES, JOSEP CB28641602 10.6 S M 2 12 25 25

PUIGJANER PEREZ, XAVIER CB00945081 9.6 M M 2 11 25 25

BOUTIN , JEROME CB34924003 8.5 S M 2 10 25 25

TRESSERRAS VICENS, MARC CB79181620 8.7 S M 2 10 25 25

VELILLA LAJUSTICIA, JAVIER 0108887447 4.7 J M 2 5 25 25

15 GARCIA ALVAREZ, PERE PAU CB65918191 15.0 M M 3 18 24 24

16 CASAMITJANA AGUILA, JOAN CB34083439 10.9 S M 2 13 23 23

ESCRIBA CRESPO, MARCEL CB00123094 11.2 S M 2 13 23 23

VILARRASA MARTINEZ, NURIA CB34896548 10.5 M F 2 11 23 23

19 CASALS ORTEGA, MOISES CB36118657 14.3 S M 3 17 22 22

ARQUE BARIOS, ALBERT CB07178904 11.7 S M 3 14 22 22

21 KERSS, ALISTAIR SCOTT CB34796362 7.2 S M 2 8 20 20

22 GARCIA VALLECILLOS, ANGEL CB00640715 18.0 S M 3 21 19 19

SITJA GUETAS, XAVIER CB07181198 15.9 S M 3 19 19 19

BOSCH BOTA, ESTEVE CB00124870 16.1 M M 3 19 19 19

ADRUBAU SEGURA, MARC CB36956881 14.4 M M 3 17 19 19

BOMBARDO FORT, JOAN RAMON CB28339709 14.4 M M 3 17 19 19

PINOS, ALAIN X520624077 11.8 S M 3 14 19 19

BIGAS BONAMUSA, JAUME CB00222868 11.5 S M 3 13 19 19

29 COLOME PEREZ, JOAN CB44932454 12.1 S M 3 14 18 18

ESPADA ROMERO, CARLOS CB28649889 9.3 S M 2 11 18 18

MORALES ALVAREZ, ANTONIO CB34093260 9.5 S M 2 11 18 18

BASCO PORTELLA, MOISES CBB1268846 9.4 S M 2 11 18 18

33 BRADSHAW, MALCOLM AD00882179 19.7 S M 4 24 17 17

34 BERRETZ , EVELYN CB34418889 22.6 S F 4 25 16 16

MALFATTI, PHILIPPE XX04166414 19.0 S M 4 23 16 16

TORRAS ROMANS, XAVIER CB36969554 15.8 S M 3 19 16 16

AGUILAR LOZANO, JUAN CB00330388 14.7 S M 3 17 16 16

38 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL CB07065280 17.5 S M 3 21 15 15
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FITO FONT, XAVIER CB00270493 16.0 S M 3 19 15 15

40 KURATLE , ROLF CB34419246 17.9 S M 3 21 14 14

GUILLAMET TABERNER, PEDRO CB34178534 15.2 S M 3 18 14 14

ROUSSEAU , SOPHIE CB36963586 14.1 S F 3 15 14 14

43 RUANO BOU, JORDI CB00064210 18.5 S M 4 22 13 13

44 SAGRERA RESES, XAVIER CB96964876 20.1 M M 4 24 12 12

MENO VICIANA, MARC CB28339753 14.0 M M 3 17 12 12

46 VILELLA PERICAS, LLUIS CB00501037 13.2 S M 3 16 11 11

47 MALAGON LOPEZ, GUSTAVO CB00008004 36.0 M M 5 36 10 10

BERENGUER AMADOR, JAUME CB34963889 28.9 M M 5 35 10 10

BALOT BATLLORI, RICARDO CB00964559 26.5 S M 5 32 10 10

VILA ROSET, JOAN CB44116061 19.1 S M 4 23 10 10

DAMEN , BERNARD CB34418892 15.7 S M 3 19 10 10

52 CALVO BORONAT, JAUME AD00882262 25.8 S M 4 31 9 9

ARTUS MARTORELL, MARTA CB07064215 27.2 S F 5 30 9 9

NOGAREDA BURCH, MARIONA CB44766452 23.3 S F 4 26 9 9

BÖHM, CARLOS CB34223231 19.3 S M 4 23 9 9

PEREZ MARTIN, AGUSTIN CB44179916 13.1 S M 3 15 9 9

57 VILELLA TORNER, FERRAN CB65900851 24.6 J M 4 30 8 8

IGLESIAS LAZARE, MARINA CB08098667 26.5 S F 5 29 8 8

ROCA CAMO, ROSA CM02139465 22.1 S F 4 24 8 8

ALABAU LLACH, SALVADOR CM02139464 26.5 S M 5 24 8 8

DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP CB00097253 14.3 S M 3 17 8 8

62 PANADES VINYETA, RAMON CB00372778 29.1 S M 5 35 7 7

TORREMADÉ TUXANS, ELISA CB34963888 30.9 M F 5 33 7 7

ESCOLIES MIRO, ALFONSO CB00929802 26.0 S M 4 31 7 7

65 ESPAÑOL MOREDA, JAIME CB00321883 36.0 S M 5 36 6 6

TAPIA , THIERRY CB36150171 27.7 S M 5 33 6 6

VILARRASA MARGALEF, JOSEP CB34180154 26.8 S M 5 32 6 6

MANERA CASADEMONT, MIGUEL ANGEL CB00992820 20.2 S M 4 24 6 6

69 MAS CIURO, IMMA CB00376078 37.0 S F 6 33 5 5

CABALLERO BERNAL, DOLORS CB34654627 26.2 S F 4 29 5 5

ESQUENA MARCER, JOAN CB66268652 13.5 S M 3 16 5 5

72 MEJUTO IGLESIAS, ALBERTO JOSE CB00482256 28.0 M M 5 34 4 4

73 MONTERO FOIX, MARIA EUGENIA CB00088284 36.7 S F 6 33 3 3
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